8/24/2020

ALBERTAmidget

click on

Season 2016 - 2017 v

Midget AAA Playoff Leaders
2016 - 2017

a column heading to sort by a different statistic

AMHL - Playoff Leaderboard

Yy

31
31

31
31

231

31
35
31
29
31
31

30

Dyck, Logan
Gauthier, Taylor
Hesse, Easton
Leisen, Lucas
Anthony, Jacob
King, Joshua
Kruger, Ethan
Laidlaw, Ben
Willms, Zach
Travis, Justin
Bowerman, Griffin
Reay, Nathan
Howard, Benjamin
Curr, Chris
Humble, Callum
Reinhart, Nate
Wedenig, CJ
Burford, Samuel

Young, Hunter

Calgary Buffaloes

Calgary Buffaloes

Leduc Chrysler Oil Kings
SSAC Boston Pizza Athletics
Sherwood Park Ennis Kings
MLAC Beverly Optimists
Sherwood Park Ennis Kings
Foothills CFR Chemical Bisons
Sherwood Park Ennis Kings
Red Deer Optimist Chiefs
Calgary Northstars

Leduc Chrysler Oil Kings
Calgary Flames

St Albert Tire Warehouse Raiders
Calgary Royals

CAC Gregg Distributors
Calgary Northstars

Calgary Royals

Foothills CFR Chemical Bisons

60 1| 1| 0| o
01| 11| 3| 3| o0
679| 21| 9| 2| o
415| 15| 4| 3| 0
254| 10| 1| 2| o
123 51 o] 2| o
216 9| 2| 2| o
785 33| 7| 4| 0

46 2| o 1| o
195 9| 1| 2| o
176 9| 1| 2| o
249| 13| 2| 1| o
441| 24| 3| 4| o
299 17| 2| 3| 0

85 51 o] 1| o
118 8| o 2| o
120 9| 1| 1| o

34 4| o 1| o

19 3] ol 1| o0

17
172
304

88
77
94
348
25
92
100
118
242

59
62
80
19

0.944
0.940
0.935
0.936
0.898
0.939
0.913
0.913
0.926
0.911
0.917
0.901
0.910
0.920
0.922
0.886
0.899
0.826
0.625

1.00
1.65
1.86
2.17
2.36
2.44
2.50
2.52
2.61
2.77
3.07
3.13
3.27
3.41
3.53
4.07
4.50
7.06
9.47

= O O O O O = o

o O O o o o o o o o o

Rosters | Schedule | Standings | Tournaments | Links
All-Star Game | Arenas | Awards | Champions | Contacts

Site designed by J&W Communications

/7

https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=5

7


https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=MP&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=GA&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=W&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=L&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=T&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=SAV&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=SPCT&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=GAA&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?season_id=5&orderby=SO&position=G
https://amhl.ab.ca/index.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/rosters.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/schedule.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/standings.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/tournaments.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/links.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/allstar-game.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/Alberta%20Arenas%20Directory.xlsx
https://amhl.ab.ca/awards.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/awards/league-champions.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/contacts.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/index.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/index.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=5
https://amhl.ab.ca/rosters.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=5
https://amhl.ab.ca/schedule.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=5
https://amhl.ab.ca/standings.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=5
https://amhl.ab.ca/tournaments.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=5
https://amhl.ab.ca/team.php
https://amhl.ab.ca/playoff_leaders.php?position=G&season_id=5

