

Season 2016 - 2017 🕶

Midget AAA Playoff Leaders

2016 - 2017

click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic											
No.	Player	Team	MP	GA	W	L	T	SAV	SAV%	GAA	SO
1	Dyck, Logan	Calgary Buffaloes	60	1	1	0	0	17	0.944	1.00	0
31	Gauthier, Taylor	Calgary Buffaloes	401	11	3	3	0	172	0.940	1.65	1
31	Hesse, Easton	Leduc Chrysler Oil Kings	679	21	9	2	0	304	0.935	1.86	0
1	Leisen, Lucas	SSAC Boston Pizza Athletics	415	15	4	3	0	221	0.936	2.17	0
1	Anthony, Jacob	Sherwood Park Ennis Kings	254	10	1	2	0	88	0.898	2.36	0
31	King, Joshua	MLAC Beverly Optimists	123	5	0	2	0	77	0.939	2.44	0
31	Kruger, Ethan	Sherwood Park Ennis Kings	216	9	2	2	0	94	0.913	2.50	0
1	Laidlaw, Ben	Foothills CFR Chemical Bisons	785	33	7	4	0	348	0.913	2.52	1
231	Willms, Zach	Sherwood Park Ennis Kings	46	2	0	1	0	25	0.926	2.61	0
1	Travis, Justin	Red Deer Optimist Chiefs	195	9	1	2	0	92	0.911	2.77	0
31	Bowerman, Griffin	Calgary Northstars	176	9	1	2	0	100	0.917	3.07	0
35	Reay, Nathan	Leduc Chrysler Oil Kings	249	13	2	1	0	118	0.901	3.13	0
31	Howard, Benjamin	Calgary Flames	441	24	3	4	0	242	0.910	3.27	0
29	Curr, Chris	St Albert Tire Warehouse Raiders	299	17	2	3	0	196	0.920	3.41	0
31	Humble, Callum	Calgary Royals	85	5	0	1	0	59	0.922	3.53	0
31	Reinhart, Nate	CAC Gregg Distributors	118	8	0	2	0	62	0.886	4.07	0
1	Wedenig, CJ	Calgary Northstars	120	9	1	1	0	80	0.899	4.50	0
1	Burford, Samuel	Calgary Royals	34	4	0	1	0	19	0.826	7.06	0
30	Young, Hunter	Foothills CFR Chemical Bisons	19	3	0	1	0	5	0.625	9.47	0

 $\frac{Rosters \mid Schedule \mid Standings}{All-Star Game \mid \underline{Arenas} \mid \underline{Awards} \mid \underline{Champions} \mid \underline{Contacts}}$

Site designed by J&W Communications